12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
DuraLED Round & Square Pillar Tops
DuraLED LED:
Aluminum Boards
Wattage:
Array: 16w, System: 17.7w (up to 70w HID equivalent)
Array: 23w, System: 24.8w (up to 70w HID equivalent)

5-Year Warranty for -20°C to +40°C Environment.
See Page 3 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: B1PTQF1X34U4KCZSF DuraLED Round & Square Pillar Tops
Specifications and Features:
L70
25°C
187,000
Hours
The DuraGuard DuraLED Pillar Top luminaires with UV-stabilized polycarbonate lenses and sealed optical
compartments are designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 70w MH or HPS. These fixtures are designed for use
on pillars, columns, fences, railings and other outdoor structures. Ideal for use in retail centers, schools and universities,
office buildings, apartments and condominium complexes, and residential areas.
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
1X16=16w
1X23=23w
1X34=34w
F=Wide Beam
Spread
U=120-277V
C=347V*
H=347-480V♦
*23w Model Only
♦34w Model Only
Model WattageOptics Driver
F
B1PTQ=Round Flat Pillar Top
B1BPTQ=Round Dome Pillar Top
B2PTQ=Square Flat Pillar Top
B2CPTQ=Square Pyramid Pillar Top
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
C=Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
Lens Color OptionsCCT
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
*Square Models Only
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting
Base, Flat, Dome and Pyramid Top, Internal Driver
Tray for Easy Maintenance. ½" Coin Plugs for
Conduit Entry.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat
Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating.
Custom Colors Available Upon Request.
Reflector:
Reflective White UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Cone
Reflector
Lens:
Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate or SoftLED
LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens.
Mounting:
Flush Mount on Flat Surfaces. Cast-In Electrical Box
Template with ½" Coin Plug on Bottom.
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
*120-277V Models Only.
B1PTQ
Round Flat